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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25003439
E25003440
E25003441
E25003442

E25003443
E25003444

E25003445
E25003446

E25003447

Reported

06:39:04 11/03/25
07:16:30 11/03/25
11:16:55 11/03/25
12:56:52 11/03/25

14:07:48 11/03/25
14:13:25 11/03/25

17:12:51 11/03/25

19:34:42 11/03/25

00:46:30 11/04/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Nature

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS BLEEDING 301 N WEBSTER ST, ST PAUL

EMS FALL
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS DIABETIC
EMS FALL

1668 W FREEDOM ST, GREENSBURG
950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

737 N WEST ST; APT 112,
GREENSBURG

310 W 5TH ST, GREENSBURG

117 W NORTH ST APT 202,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

EMS SICK
PERSON
911 HANG UP

BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
126 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG

1301 NE KIOWA TRL TRL,
GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “18637/-1", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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