

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

0 0	•				
Incident Number	Reported	Nature	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25003439	06:39:04 11/03/25	EMS BLEEDING	301 N WEBSTER ST, ST PAUL		ACT
E25003440	07:16:30 11/03/25	EMS FALL	1668 W FREEDOM ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25003441	11:16:55 11/03/25	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25003442	12:56:52 11/03/25	EMS AMBUL	737 N WEST ST; APT 112,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E25003443	14:07:48 11/03/25	EMS DIABETIC	310 W 5TH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25003444	14:13:25 11/03/25	EMS FALL	117 W NORTH ST APT 202,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25003445	17:12:51 11/03/25	EMS TRANSFER	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25003446	19:34:42 11/03/25	EMS SICK	126 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PERSON			
E25003447	00:46:30 11/04/25	911 HANG UP	1301 NE KIOWA TRL TRL,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `18637/-1`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 11/04/25